FESTIVE FEAST BOOKING FORM /: ,/

OliveTree

RESTAURANT

Post Code
Telephone No
Eail AdAIESS ... F

Date Required

Sit Down Time .
sl
Number of Adults ................... @ g ., 3
. LD
®tecsccecscee .
Number of Children
(Childrens prices are 6 years or under) . .

Total cost of Festive Feast

- Less £5 per person deposit

(Enclosed with booking form)

Outstanding balance
(Balance due by 7 prior to your lunch/dinner)

PLEASE RETURN with your selection and /£5pp deposit to:

The Durrant House Hotel, ‘Festive Feast’, Heywood Road,
Northam, Bideford, Devon EX39 3QB

TERMS & CONDITIONS
Cancellations will only be accepted with 7 days notice. Once payment has been received 7 days prior to your lunch/dinner
we cannot accept any cancellations. Final balances not received will result in your booking being cancelled.
Please note deposits are non refundable

Customer Signature of Agreement

Paid via ... IDBNHE o 0 0B BB800 0 00 000006665 0000006 0000000000000 Office use only

- Telephone: 01237 472361 www.theolivetreebideford.co.uk




FESTIVE FEAST

MENU

FESTIVE WINES LIST

Adults Children (6 years or under)

Fresh Melon with Raspberry Coulis.

Chefs Homemade Tomato Soup with Bread Roll and Butter.
Classic Prawn Cocktail.

Chef's Chicken Liver Paté with Toasted Brown Bread and Butter.

A refreshing Glass of Chilled Orange Juice.

Succulent Roasted Turkey Breast
with Pigs in Blanket and Stuffing.

Locally Reared Roast Beef
served with Yorkshire Pudding and Horseradish Sauce.

Roasted Vegetable Wellington,
Roasted Vegetables wrapped in Puff Pastry.

All the above served with fresh roast potatoes and a selection of seasonal vegetables.

A Fruity Christmas Pudding served with Brandy Sauce.
Traditional Sherry Trifle.
Fresh Fruit Salad.

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Hot Toftee Sauce.

Coffee or Tea with Chocolate Mints.

Includes party hats and crackers.

Served 12.00 - 3.00pm & 6.00 - 9.00pm 7 days a week

Quantity
Adults Children
[] []
[ []
[] []
[] []
[] []
[] []
[] []
[] []
[] []
[] []
[ []
[] []
[] []

From 1¥ December - 30* December (excludes Christmas Day)

White Wines

Wolf Blass Chardonnay
Hardy’s Pinot Grigio
Blossom Hill Chardonnay
Frascati

Liebfraumilch

House White

Rosé Wines

Blossom Hill Zinfandel

House Rose

Red Wines

Wolf Blass Cabernet Sauvignon

Rioja

Hardy’s Stamp Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon
Cote du Rhone

House Red

Champagne & Sparkling Wines
House Champagne

Asti

Prosecco

Sparkling Perry

Full wine list available on request.

Quantity
Required

£18.50
£16.50
£16.50
£15.50
L1450
£14.00

L1

£16.50
£14.00

£18.50
£17.50
£16.50
£15.50
£14.00

£39.00
£19.50
£18.50
£14.50

OooD goooo gd oot

Total Wine Cost £ ccuvureieieeneninennnn.

The Olive Tree Restaurant would like to wish everyone a
Very Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year.
*Don't forget! Gift vouchers are available for the perfect Christmas gift.




