FESTIVE FEAST BOOKING FORM

Name								
Address								
Post Code								
Telephone No								
Email Address								
Date Required								
Sit Down	Time							
	Number of Adults =	£						
	Number of Children @ = (Childrens prices are 6 years or under)	£						
	Total cost of Festive Feast =	£						
	– Less £5 per person deposit – (Enclosed with booking form)	£						
	Outstanding balance (Balance due by 7 days prior to your lunch/dinner)	£						
PLEASE RETURN with your selection and £5pp deposit to:								

TERMS & CONDITIONS

The Durrant House Hotel, 'Festive Feast', Heywood Road, Northam, Bideford, Devon EX39 3QB

Cancellations will only be accepted with 7 days notice. Once payment has been received 7 days prior to your lunch/dinner we cannot accept any cancellations. Final balances not received will result in your booking being cancelled. Please note deposits are non refundable

Customer Signature of Agreement		
Paid via	Date	Office use only



FESTIVE FEAST



Telephone: 01237 472361 www.theolivetreebideford.co.uk

FESTIVE FEAST MENU

FESTIVE WINES LIST

Adults	Children (6 years or under)	Quantity				Quantity	
		Adults	Children	White Wines	R	equired	
Fresh Melon with Raspberry Coulis.				Wolf Blass Chardonnay	£18.50		
				Hardy's Pinot Grigio	£16.50		
Chefs Homemade Tomato Soup with Bread Roll and Butter.				Blossom Hill Chardonnay	£16.50		
Classic Prawn Cocktail.				Frascati	£15.50		
Chef's Chicken Liver Paté with Toasted Brown Bread and Butter.				Liebfraumilch	£14.50		
				House White	£14.00		
A refreshing Glass of Chilled Orange Juice.				Rosé Wines			
				Blossom Hill Zinfandel	€,16.50		
	isted Turkey Breast lanket and Stuffing.			House Rose	£14.00		
_	-			Red Wines	, -		
Locally Reared Roast Beef served with Yorkshire Pudding and Horseradish Sauce.				Wolf Blass Cabernet Sauvignon	£18.50		
Roasted Vegeta	able Wellington,			Rioja	£17.50		
Roasted Vegetables wrapped in Puff Pastry.		_	_	Hardy's Stamp Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon	£16.50		
All the above served with fresh roast potatoes and a selection of seasonal vegetable		S.		Cote du Rhone	£15.50		
				House Red	£14.00		
A Fruity Chris	stmas Pudding served with Brandy Sauce.			Champagne & Sparkling Wines			
Traditional She	erry Trifle.			House Champagne	£39.00		
Fresh Fruit Sal	ad.			Asti	£19.50		
Sticky Toffee D	Pudding with Hot Toffee Sauce.			Prosecco	£18.50		
	duding with Flot Toffee Sauce.			Sparkling Perry	£14.50		
Coffee or Tea	with Chocolate Mints.			Tota	al Wine Cost £		
Includes na	arty hats and crackers.			Full wine list available on request.			

Served 12.00 - 3.00pm & 6.00 - 9.00pm 7 days a week From 1st December - 30th December (excludes Christmas Day)

The Olive Tree Restaurant would like to wish everyone a
Very Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year.
*Don't forget! Gift vouchers are available for the perfect Christmas gift.